



2026:CGHC:35085

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A(C) No.1616 of 2019

Saiyyad Jafar **Versus** Pintu @ Chandra Prakash Singh
Kshatriya

1	
29.08.2019	Shri Anand Kesarwani, counsel for the Appellants. Heard on admission. Admit. Issue notice to the Respondents on payment of PF as per rules. Call for records of the concerned Tribunal and post this matter after five weeks for further orders. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE

Priya