

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 1616 of 2019**

Saiyyad Jafar **versus** Pintu @ Chandra Prakash Singh Kshatriya

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	None for the Appellants. Mr. Sahil Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Mr. H.V.Sharma, Advocate for the Respondent No.1 & 2. Mr. P.K.Tulsyan, Advocate for the Respondent No.3. List this matter for final hearing after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	